PREDSKOLSKA USTANOVA:

BARAJEVO

Svetosavska, 83

DECA PRIMLJENA PO KONKURSU ZA 2024/2025. GODINU
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"POLETARAC"

"Sveti Sava"

ALEKSIC (NINA) SOFIJA

ARSIC (NIKOLA) PETRA
COROVIC (JOVANA) MIHAJLO
CUKIC (MILICA) LUKA

DRAGOVIC (ANDJELA) KOSTA
ERIC (MARINA) NIKOLA

GRUJIC SAVIC (MIRJANA) TIJANA
IVANKOVIC (ALEKSANDRA) DAMJAN
JOVANOVIC (NATASA) STEFAN
KOVACEVIC (MARIJA) ANDRIJA
KRSTIC (DRAGINJA) JAKOV
LAZIC (NIKOLETA) KAROLINA
MARTINOVIC (NEMANJA) TEODORA
MIHAILOVIC (NATASA) PETRA
MIJAILOVIC (SOFIJA) JAKOV
MLADENOVIC (JELENA) JANA
NIKOLIC (MARJANA) LAV
PEJIC (IVANA) IVONA
PETROVIC (SASKA) ILIJA
RAJIC (NEVENA) ALEKSA
STEFANOVIC (NINA) VUKAN
TASIC (ALEKSANDAR) LUKA
TODOROVIC (ALEKSANDRA) ANJA
TRAVICA (MILICA) ANDJELIJA
ZIVANOVIC (IVANA) MIHAILO

—— JASLE

PREZIME, IME RODITELJA, IME

DELOVODNI BROJ

42/08.04.2024
300/05.05.2024
43/08.04.2024
8/08.04.2024
245/22.04.2024
266/23.04.2024
305/08.05.2024
296/03.05.2024
34/08.04.2024
72/08.04.2024
329/14.05.2024
18/08.04.2024
193/15.04.2024
357/17.05.2024
271/25.04.2024
175/12.04.2024
137/10.04.2024
189/14.04.2024
333/15.05.2024
328/14.05.2024
102/09.04.2024
32/08.04.2024
182/14.04.2024
154/11.04.2024
231/17.04.2024



